
LokneteShamrao Peje

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGGINERTING, RATNAGIRI
(Affiliated to Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere, Dist Raigad)

Near Thiba Place, Ratnagiri -415612.
Email:

stores.gcoeratnagiri@dtemaharashtra.gov.in, Web: www.gcocr.o1pD
Phone:-8793284358

(AICTEID:-9442079401, D'TE Code :- 3042.)

No. GCOER/ Store 2025-2026/Compatibleand New Tonner/ 6 Date:

30 APR 2025
)Institute website.

Invitation for Quotation

2) lnstitute Notice Board.

Sub:- Quotation for Compatibleand New Tonner.

Please send your sealed quotation for the following items on the terms and conditions mentioned

below.

Sr. No. Name of The itens with Specification
Rate Should be Each

Unit

Items as per list Overleaf As per list enclosed

1erms and Conditions.

The quotations should reach the undersignedon or before 01.00 PM on the dt. I 7lo5|20 25

The material will be checked at this institute.

No extra charges will be paid for cartage, packing etc. for the material rejected or replaced.

Sealed envelope should be superscribed as quotations for Compatible and New Tonner.

Taxes ifextra. should be mentioned in your offer letter separately. Otherwise rates will be calculated

as inclusive of taxes.

Rate should be valid for 12 months from the date ofconfirmation letter.

Material should be quoted for standard makes and mirimum pack.

Due to anycircunstances if you not are able to supply tlhe goods as per our reqirements. vou have

1o inform us accordingly at the earliest.

The undersigncd reserves the right to accept or rejcct any offer or all the offers without assigningany

reason thereof

Your faithiully.

Principal

Govermment College of Engineering, Ratnagri.

GLCO Runpri louer02S-26Quoation
for Nuw Conptable Tonner 2025-26(COtkdoxs



No. GCOER/Store/2025-2026/Compatible and New Tonner/ 65
Date:- 3o lo4Jeo25

Sr. No.

1

2

7

10

12

13

14

Name ofThe items with Specification

HP Laser Jet I136, 126

CompatibleTonner :- 88A
Canon 6230dn

Compatible Tonneri- 326

HP 3004 dw

Compatible Tonner :- 146

HP 136nw

Compatible Tonner:- |10A

Brother 2640dw

Compatible Tonner :-2570XL

HP 1020

Compatible Tonner :- 12A

Sharp BP20M28
Compatible Tonner i- AT - 200

HP Laser Jet 1 136. 126

OEM Tonner :-88A

Canon 6230dn
OEM Tonner :- 326

HP 3004 dw
OEM Tonner :- 146

HP 136nw

OEM Tonner:- l10A

Brother 2640dw

OEM Tonner :- 25 70XL

HP 1020

OEM Tonner :- 12A

Sharp BP20M28
OEM Tonner :- AT - 200

Rate Should be Each / Unit

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

* Free Delivery

*Rate Valid 31 March 2026.

Your faithfully,

Princtpaf

GovernmentCollege of Engineering. Ratnagiri.


